THE DATASHEET OF
MAX1174BCUP+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX1156/MAX1158/MAX1174 14-bit, low-power,
successive-approximation analog-to-digital converters
(ADCs) feature automatic power-down, a factory-
trimmed internal clock, and a byte-wide parallel inter-

1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
AutoShutdown is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Ordering Information
 PART  TEMP RANGE
 PIN-
 PACKAGE
 INPUT
VOLTAGE
RANGE
MAX1156ACUP  0°C to +70°C 20 TSSOP 0 to +10V
MAX1156BCUP 0°C to +70°C 20 TSSOP 0 to +10V
MAX1156AEUP -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP 0 to +10V
MAX1156BEUP -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP 0 to +10V
Pin Configuration appears at end of data sheet.
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
M
A

TRANSISTOR COUNT: 15,383
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information (continued)
 PART  TEMP RANGE
 PIN-
 PACKAGE
 INPUT
VOLTAGE
RANGE
MAX1158ACUP  0°C to +70°C 20 TSSOP ±10V
MAX1158BCUP  0°C to +70°C 20 TSSOP ±10V
MAX1158AEUP -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP ±10V
MAX1158BEUP -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP ±10V
MAX1174ACUP  0°C to +70°C 20 TSSOP ±5V
MAX1174BCUP  0°C to +70°C 20 TSSOP ±5V
MAX1174AEUP -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP ±5V
MAX1174BEUP -40°C to +85°C 20 TSSOP ±5V
M
A
X
1